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110 E. Main Street
Rockton , IL 61072-2520

Stateline Mass Transit District
2019 Annual Agency Profile

Chairman of the Board: Mr. Gus Larson

(815) 525-4040

Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census

Beloit, WI-IL
34 Square Miles
63,835 Population

432 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs

Other UZAs Served
127 Rockford, IL
Service Area Statistics
51 Square Miles
42,803 Population

Revenue
Mode Vehicles
Demand Response $0

Total $0

General Information
Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)

Salary, Wages, Benefits $0 0.0%
Materials and Supplies $2,480 2.6%
Purchased Transportation $0 0.0%
Other Operating Expenses $91,368 97.4%
Total Operating Expenses $93,848 100.0%
Reconciling OE Cash Expenditures $0

Database Information
NTDID: 50212
Reporter Type: Separate Service

Modal Information

Uses of Capital Funds

Systems and Facilities and

Guideways Stations Other Total
$0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0

Financial Information

Fare Revenues
Local Funds

State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds

Total Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

$0
$36,053
$589,600
$289,463
$46,560
$961,676

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds

State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds

Total Capital Funds Expended

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

0.0%
3.7%
61.3%
30.1%
4.8%
100.0%

Operating Funding Sources

30.1%

61.3%

4.8%
3.7%
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