http://www.smtd.biz/ 110 E. Main Street

Rockton , IL 61072-2520

Demand Response

Total

\$0

\$0

\$0

\$0

Stateline Mass Transit District

2019 Annual Agency Profile

General Information						Financial Information				
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 20	10 Census	Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)			Sources of Operating Funds Expended			Operating Funding Sources	
Beloit, WI-IL			Salary, Wages, Benefits	\$0	0.0%	Fare Revenues	\$0	0.0%		-
34 Square Miles			Materials and Supplies	\$2,480	2.6%	Local Funds	\$36,053	3.7%		4.8%
63,835 Population			Purchased Transportation	า \$0	0.0%	State Funds	\$589,600	61.3%	30.1%	3.7%
432 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs			Other Operating Expenses	\$91,368	97.4%	Federal Assistance	\$289,463	30.1%		
			Total Operating Exp	enses \$93,848	100.0%	Other Funds	\$46,560	4.8%		
Other UZAs Served 127 Rockford, IL			Reconciling OE Cash Expenditures	\$0		Total Operating Funds Expended	\$961,676	100.0%		
Service Area Statistics			Database Information			Sources of Capital Funds Expended				
51 Square Miles			NTDID: 50212			Fare Revenues	\$0		61.	.3%
42,803 Population			Reporter Type: Separate Service			Local Funds	\$0			
						State Funds	\$0			
		Modal Information	tion			Federal Assistance	\$0			
			Uses of Capital Funds			Other Funds	\$0			
	Revenue	Systems and				Total Capital Funds Expended	\$0			
Mode	Vehicles	Guideways	Stations	Other	Total					

\$0 **\$0**

\$0 **\$0**

\$0

\$0